
Memo No 

RANI RASHMONI GREEN UNIVERSITY 

SL.NO 

1. 

Present Address: Government General Degree College, P.0.- Singur, Dist. Hooghly, PIN- 712409 
Phone : +91 9433904830, email : rrgu18@gmail.com 

RRGUI 16A/2024 

2. 

Sealed quotations are invited from bonafide firm with "Quotation for wooden Almirah, Wooden Stools & Wooden Table of RRGU for the Financial year 2024-2025. The rate paper duly signed must be dropped in the Tender Box of this office on any day between 11 a.m. to 4 p.m. up to 30.07.2024. The last date of submission of quotation is 30.07.2024. The Quotations should accompany current valid Trade Licensellncome Tax Return/PAN No. /GST Clearance Certificate. 

3 

The authorized representative of the firm may contract the Rani Rashmoni Green University, Singur, Hooghly Office for details/specification of the items. 
Acceptance of the lowest rate is not obligatory by the undersigned that reserves the right to accept or reject any offer without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

The quotation will be opened at 4 p.m. on 30.07.2024. The questioners may remain present at the time of opening of the same. 

ITEMS 

Wooden Almirah 

Wooden Stools 

TARAKESWAR, HOOGHLY 

Wooden Table 

Ref: RRGU/16A /2024. 

NOTICE 

1) Vice-Chancellor, RRGU 
2) Finance Officer (Oftg.), RRGU 
3) Controller of Examinations (Oftg.), RRGU 
4) Notice Board, RRGU 

SIZE 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

75X72X12 

24X16X12 

52X48X24 

Date 

QTY 

16-07-2024. 

1 Pc 

2 Pcs 

1 Pc 

RATE 

Registrar (Oftg.) 
Rani Rashmoni Green University 

Registrar (Ofciating) 
Rani Rashmoni Green University 

Hooghly, West Bengal 

Date:16.07.2024. 

Registrar (Oftg.) 
Rani Rashmoni Green University 

Registrar (0ficiating) 
Rani Rashmoni Green University 

Hooghly, West Bengal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

